
Schedule of Classes

2024 Spring has Sprung  April 20-21, 2024

Arena 1 StandardSunday, April 21, 2024
Class 2-230, USEF Second Level Test 3 Celeste Brown at C

8:00 AM 390 Saura, Amber Wright  Open

Class 2-110, USEF First Level Test 1 Celeste Brown at C

8:08 AM 246 Baron, Sharon Berry  Adult Am.

8:15 AM 399 Ruger, Bev Manar  Adult Am.

Class 2-310, USEF Third Level Test 1 Celeste Brown at C

8:22 AM 390 Saura, Amber Wright  Open

Class 2-120, USEF First Level Test 2 Celeste Brown at C

8:30 AM 392 TWC Foxi, Madison Doyle  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 2-104, USEF Training Level Test 1 Celeste Brown at C

8:37 AM 240 Isabel, Barbara Richardson-Lewis  

8:44 AM 382 Sisco Sistas, Chandalyn Trible  Open

8:51 AM 394 Lincoln, Emily Boeyink  Adult Am.

Class Continues at 9:55 AM  

Class 2-130, USEF First Level Test 3 Celeste Brown at C

8:58 AM 392 TWC Foxi, Madison Doyle  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 2-105, USEF Training Level Test 2 Celeste Brown at C

9:06 AM 240 Isabel, Barbara Richardson-Lewis  

9:13 AM 215 Norman, Brian Smith  Adult Am.

9:20 AM 382 Sisco Sistas, Chandalyn Trible  Open

9:27 AM 394 Lincoln, Emily Boeyink  Adult Am.

9:34 AM 372 Zoie, Melissa Warmath  Adult Am.

Class Continues at 10:17 AM  

Class 2-106, USEF Training Level Test 3 Celeste Brown at C

9:41 AM 399 Ruger, Bev Manar  Adult Am.

9:48 AM 215 Norman, Brian Smith  Adult Am.

Class Continues at 10:24 AM  

Class 2-104, USEF Training Level Test 1 Continues Celeste Brown at C

9:55 AM 398 Calypso, Amber Wright  Open

 - Break 10:02 AM to 10:17 AM -

Class 2-105, USEF Training Level Test 2 Continues Celeste Brown at C

10:17 AM 398 Calypso, Amber Wright  Open

Class 2-106, USEF Training Level Test 3 Continues Celeste Brown at C

10:24 AM 246 Baron, Sharon Berry  Adult Am.

10:31 AM 372 Zoie, Melissa Warmath  Adult Am.

Class 2-950, Dressage Suitablity Celeste Brown at C

10:38 AM 363 Emperador, Adelynn Kennedy  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 2-951, Dressage Seat Equitation - Walk Trot Only Celeste Brown at C

10:43 AM 363 Emperador, Adelynn Kennedy  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Break 10:48 AM to 10:58 AM -

Class 2-605, WDAA Basic Level Test 1 Celeste Brown at C

10:58 AM 244 RQT Traditions by Design, Tessa Caldwell  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 2-701, USEA Eventing Beginner Novice Test A Celeste Brown at C

11:04 AM 303 Devon Ridge Tresor D'or, Margaret Kits  Open
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Arena 1 StandardSunday, April 21, 2024
Class 2-606, WDAA Basic Level Test 2 Celeste Brown at C

11:11 AM 380 Cowboy, Candy Hill  Adult Am.

Class 2-702, USEA Eventing Beginner Novice B Celeste Brown at C

11:17 AM 303 Devon Ridge Tresor D'or, Margaret Kits  Open

Class 2-607, WDAA Basic Level Test 3 Celeste Brown at C

11:24 AM 393 Art Aficionado, Tim Cobb  Open

11:30 AM 244 RQT Traditions by Design, Tessa Caldwell  Jr/Yg Rider

11:36 AM 380 Cowboy, Candy Hill  Adult Am.

 - Lunch Break 11:42 AM to 12:27 PM -

Class 2-100, USDF Introductory Level Test A Celeste Brown at C

12:27 PM 379 Turp's Lad, Shelly Gilbert  Adult Am.

12:34 PM 400 Izzy, Reese Tutt  Jr/Yg Rider

12:41 PM 248 Bandit, Livi Krug  Jr/Yg Rider

12:48 PM 363 Emperador, Adelynn Kennedy  Jr/Yg Rider

12:55 PM 348 Honey SuckleRose, Linda Acker  Adult Am.

Class 2-101, USDF Introductory Level Test B Celeste Brown at C

1:02 PM 379 Turp's Lad, Shelly Gilbert  Adult Am.

1:09 PM 400 Izzy, Reese Tutt  Jr/Yg Rider

1:16 PM 248 Bandit, Livi Krug  Jr/Yg Rider

1:23 PM 363 Emperador, Adelynn Kennedy  Jr/Yg Rider

1:30 PM 348 Honey SuckleRose, Linda Acker  Adult Am.

 - Arena Done 1:37 PM -

2024 Spring has Sprung  April 20-21, 2024


